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Become the Architect
of Your Own

Destiny



At Cape Town Health & Skincare Academy, we’re proud to be a
leading higher education institution dedicated to providing a

comprehensive and enriching learning experience. Our mission is
to help you succeed academically  and in your future career within

the health and skincare industry. Each of our  courses is
thoughtfully crafted to challenge, inspire and equip you with the

essential knowledge and skills needed to excel in the ever-evolving
world of health and skincare.

If you have a passion for beauty and enjoy helping others feel
confident and rejuvenated, Cape Town Health & Skincare

Academy is the perfect place for you. There’s nothing more
rewarding than seeing the joy on someone’s face when you

enhance their natural beauty, assist them in overcoming a skin
condition or provide therapeutic care that leaves them feeling

revitalised and stress-free.
I hope you find this prospectus both informative and inspiring and
that it encourages you to envision yourself as an entrepreneur in

the wellness industry.

Joké Liebenberg
CEO



We offer professional training and
expertise to equip you for a

successful career in Health &
Skincare Therapy

OUR DEDICATION
We strive to deliver a curriculum that blends theoretical knowledge
with hands-on experience, ensuring our learners are well-prepared to
excel in the dynamic world of beauty and wellness. We are dedicated to
fostering an environment that encourages creativity and innovation,
empowering our learners to defy the status quo and develop unique
approaches to skincare and wellness. By emphasizing the importance
of professionalism, we ensure our graduates uphold the highest
standards of ethics and customer care, making them desirable
professionals in the field.



Shape Your Future in the Beauty Industry
In today’s fast-changing world, young South Africans have the opportunity — and the

responsibility — to take charge of their own professional growth. The National Occupational
Certificate: Beauty Therapist, empowers you to become a confident, skilled, and

entrepreneurial professional within the health and skincare industry. This qualification opens
the door for you to build a sustainable career, contribute to your community, and pursue

further specialisation within the beauty and wellness sector.

Our programme is designed to:
Equip learners with the theoretical knowledge and practical competencies required to
perform a wide range of professional beauty therapy treatments in line with QCTO
occupational standards.
Promote personal growth, grace, and healthy self-confidence through the development of
professional ethics, client care, and self-awareness.
Develop entrepreneurial and business management skills to prepare learners to operate
successfully in the open market — whether as employees, salon managers, or independent
business owners.

ACCREDITATION 
QCTO (Quality Council for Trades & Occupations)
iTEC (International Therapy Examination Council – UK)

National Occupational Certificate: Beauty Therapist

DURATION
18 Months Completion - NQF Level 4 (158
Credits)
Instruction Language: English

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS
NQF Level 3 with Mathematical Literacy

Full-Time Courses



These flexible progression pathways allow students to exit the programme at a time
that best suits their personal goals, budget, and learning capacity, while still

gaining both national and international qualifications.

Study Progression Options Available

Programme Pathways
All students enroll for the QCTO Level 4 National Certificate: Beauty Therapist

and complete their first year of studies.
From there, students have two progression options:

Option 1:

Complete the first year and obtain the ITEC Beauty Specialist Diploma (60% Pass
Rate Required).

Students then continue with their workplace modules in our Student Clinic for the
remaining six months of the course, where they gain valuable practical experience

and earn commission for the treatments they perform.

Students will only be awarded the QCTO NQF Level 4 National Certificate: Beauty
Therapist after the successful completion of the final QCTO examination.

Option 2:

Complete the first year and progress to Year 2, allowing students to achieve the
following qualifications:

•CIDESCO Beauty Therapy Diploma (70% Pass Rate Required)
•ITEC Diploma in Health & Skincare (60% Pass Rate Required)

•National Diploma in Health & Skincare (NQF Level 5) (70% Pass Rate Required)

Progression to Year 2 is subject to a review of each student’s academic performance
and financial position, ensuring that they are both academically and financially

prepared to manage the increased workload and additional subjects introduced in
the second year.



Young South Africans are now facing an unprecedented urgency to take the reins of their
own career paths. The Diploma in Health & Skincare offers you the chance to become the
architect of your own destiny. In response to the critical demand for these opportunities,

we aim to address the gap by offering professional training and expertise.

To provide effective training in both theory and practice which will equip LEARNERS
for a career in Health and Skin Care. 
To promote grace and healthy self confidence in our LEARNERS. 
To develop entrepreneurial skills to enable LEARNERS to meet the challenges of the
open market. 
To include a work ethic to provide a pathway for further studies 
To reach out to communities by assisting them in their programs for promoting Health
and Skin Care

ACCREDITATION 
QCTO (Quality Council for Trades & Occupations)
SAAHSP (South African Association for Health & Skincare Professionals)
iTEC (International Therapy Examination Council – UK)
CIDESCO (Comite International d'Esthetique et de Cosmetologie – Swiss)

NATIONAL DIPLOMA IN HEALTH & SKINCARE

DURATION
2 Years                                                
1 Year Completion - NQF Level 4 (158
Credits)
2 Year Completion - NQF LEVEL 5 (266
Credits)                                 
Instruction Language: English

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS
NQF Level 3 with Mathematical Literacy
Matric or 
SAQA aligned to NQF 4 (A-Levels)

Full-Time Courses



MODULES 

Anatomy & Physiology I
Client Relations Management
Hygiene & Sterilization
Cosmetic Science 
Business Management
Business Plan

Manual Facials
Make Up
Manicures & Pedicures
Swedish Massage
Waxing
Figure Analysis
Body Treatments
Artificial Tanning

Science & Chemistry
Anatomy & Physiology II
Business Management II
Dermatology 
Nutrition 
Research Project

Facial Electricals
Body Electricals
First Aid

Modules for Year 1 (National Certificate & National Diploma, QCTO &
ITEC Qualifications)

Modules for Year 2 (National Diploma, SAAHSP, ITEC & CIDESCO
Qualifications)



NATIONAL CERTIFICATE: BEAUTY THERAPIST 
& DIPLOMA IN HEALTH AND SKINCARE  2026 

 Tuition Fees FIRST YEAR - R80 000.00  

Registration Deposit (Non-Refundable) PAYABLE UPON ACCEPTANCE: R5,000.00 

Tuition Fees: R55,000.00 

Learning Material; Kit; Uniforms: R20,000.00 

 

PAYMENT SELECTION 2026 

Cash Price

Payment Option 1 

Registration Deposit (Non-Refundable) PAYABLE UPON ACCEPTANCE: R5,000.00 

Learning Material; Kit; Uniforms: R20,000.00 

Tuition Fees: R55,000.00 

Early Settlement Discount 10% - R5,500.00 

Payable no later than the 1st day of Class 

R49,500.00 

 
Payment Option 2 

Registration Deposit (Non-Refundable) PAYABLE UPON ACCEPTANCE: R5,000.00 

Learning Material; Kit; Uniforms: R20,000.00 

Tuition Fees: R55,000.00 

4 Quarterly Payments of R14,450.00 (Includes R2,800.00 Administration Fee) 

Total: R57, 800.00

Payment Option 3 

Registration Deposit (Non-Refundable) PAYABLE UPON ACCEPTANCE: R5,000.00 

Learning Material; Kit; Uniforms: R20,000.00 

Tuition Fees: R55,000.00 

10 Monthly Payments of R6,050.00 (Includes a R5,500.00 Administration Fee) 

Total: R60, 500.00



An investment in knowledge pays
the best interest''

NATIONAL DIPLOMA IN HEALTH AND SKINCARE  2027 
 Tuition Fees SECOND YEAR - R80 000.00     

 
Tuition Fees: R65,000.00 

Learning Material; Practical Kit: R15,000.00 

 

PAYMENT SELECTION 2027 

Cash Price

Payment Option 1 

Learning Material; Practical Kit: R15,000.00 

Tuition Fees: R65,000.00 

Early Settlement Discount : R6,000.00 

Payable no later than the 1st day of Class 

Total: R59,000.00 

 

Payment Option 2 

Learning Material; Kit; Practical Kit: R15,000.00 

Tuition Fees: R65,000.00 

4 Quarterly Payments  of R16,950.00 (Includes R2,800.00 Administration Fee) 

Total: R67, 800.00

               
           
Payment Option 3 

Learning Material; Practical Kit: R15,000.00 

Tuition Fees: R65,000.00 

11 Monthly Payments  of R6,454.55 (Includes a R6,000.00 Administration Fee) 

Total: R71, 000.05



CERTIFICATE IN ACCESS TO AESTHETICS THERAPIES 

DURATION                                                                
6 Months                                                           
Instruction Language: English

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS                                      
None

Skin Analysis and Facial Skincare
Consultation and Client Care
Anatomy, Physiology & Pathology
Electrical Science
Maintain Health & Safety in the Salon

The ITEC Certificate of Access in Aesthetics is an internationally recognized
qualification designed to provide students with a solid foundation in aesthetic
treatments. This program is perfect for individuals who are passionate about

beauty and skincare and wish to begin their journey in the aesthetics industry.
It covers essential topics such as skin analysis, facial treatments, basic

electrical modalities, and client care, ensuring students gain both theoretical
knowledge and practical skills. With a strong emphasis on professionalism and
industry standards, this certificate equips graduates with the confidence and

competence to work in beauty clinics, spas, or aesthetic practices, or to
progress to advanced courses in aesthetics.

Modules

ACCREDITATION 
iTEC (International Therapy Examination Council – UK)



LEVEL 3 ACCESS TO ADVANCED AESTHETICS (6MONTHS)
R30,000.00

Non-Refundable Deposit: R3,000.00

Kit; Learning Material; Uniform: R,5000.00

Tuition: R22,000.00

Total: R30,000.00

Payment Option 1

Cash Price

Non-Refundable Deposit (Payable upon Acceptance): R3,000.00

Kit; Learning Material; Uniform: R5,000.00

Tuition less 10% Discount on early settlement - R2,200.00

Payable no later than the 1st day of Class 

R19,800.00

Total: R27,800.00

Payment Option 2

Non-Refundable Deposit (Payable upon Acceptance): R3,000.00

Kit; Learning Material; Uniform: R5,000.00

Tuition:

6 Monthly Payments of R4, 000.00 including a R2000.00 Administration fee. 

Total: R32,000.00

`Study is not the learning of facts,
but the training of the mind to

think.''-



DURATION
Modular - depending on the course 
Instruction Language: English

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS                                        
2 Year NQF Level 5 (266 Credits)
CIDESCO Beauty Therapy
ITEC Level 3 Diploma in Health & Skincare
ITEC Level 3 Certificate in Access to Aesthetics
Any other ITEC Level 3 Qualification 

Advanced Skin Analysis (Self Study
Online)
Dermaplaning 
Laser Theory (Optional) - R6000
Microdermabrasion 
NIMUE Product Training 
Skin Needling 
Skin Peeling 

Dive into the world of Advanced Aesthetics and elevate your expertise to new
heights! This cutting-edge course is designed for ambitious beauty

professionals eager to master the latest techniques in skin rejuvenation, anti-
aging treatments, and innovative aesthetic procedures. Imagine transforming
lives with advanced skills in microdermabrasion, skin needling, and chemical

peels, all while staying ahead of industry trends. Join us and become a sought-
after specialist, ready to offer clients unparalleled results and revolutionize the

beauty industry with your advanced knowledge and passion!

Modules Available

ADVANCED NON-MEDICAL AESTHETICS 

ACCREDITATION 
iTEC (International Therapy
Examination Council – UK)

Advanced Skin Analysis as well as NIMUE
Product House Training is compulsory
for all Non-Medical Modules



ADVANCED NON-MEDICAL AESTHETICS 

MODULES  2026  
 
Microneedling /Skin Needling/ Collagen Induction Therapy 
In alignment with ITEC Level 4 Award in Skin Needling 
Course Duration: January - Mid April 2025
Deposit (Non-Refundable): R5, 000.00

Tuition Fees: R25 000,00

Skin Peeling / Chemical Peels
In alignment with ITEC Level 4 Award in Skin Peeling
Course Duration: January - Mid April 2025
Deposit (Non-Refundable): R5, 000.00

Tuition Fees: R17 000,00

Microdermabrasion / Diamond Peel
In alignment with ITEC Level 3 Certificate in Microdermabrasion
Course Duration: January - Mid April 2025
Deposit (Non-Refundable): R5, 000.00

Tuition Fees: 14 500,00

Dermaplaning
In alignment with ITEC Level 4 Award in Dermaplaning
Course Duration: January - Mid April 2025
Deposit (Non-Refundable): R5, 000.00

Tuition Fees: R4 500,00

Combined Non-Medical Aesthetics (All 4 Modules together)
In alignment with ITEC Level 3 & Level 4 Awards
Course Duration: January - Mid April 2025
Deposit (Non-Refundable): R10 000

Tuition Fees: R60 000 (Overall 13% Discount when doing all 4 modules together)
 

All non-medical aesthetic modules require the additional modules for completion:

Advanced Skin Analysis (Online Self Study)

NIMUE Product House Training 

Payment options are available, these can be discussed during an interview with the academy.
Please note: the tuition fee includes the practical kit and learning materials for the courses

listed above.  



LECTURING COURSE

Modules Included:

Facilitate Learning though Selecting and Integrating Methodologies 
NQL Level 5, 10 Credits 
Unit Standard SAQA #117871

Conduct Outcomes Based Assessments
NQF Level 5, 15 Credits
Unit Standard SAQA #115753

Conduct Moderation of Outcomes Based Assessments
NQF Level 6, 10 Credits
Unit Standard SAQA #115759   

Deposit (Non-Refundable): R2, 500.00

Tuition Fees: R15, 000.00

Electronic Learning Material & POE included in Tuition Fee’s 

PAYMENT SELECTION 2025 

Non-Refundable Deposit (Payable upon Acceptance): R2, 500.00

Tuition Fees: R15, 000.00

Can be paid off in 2 monthly payments of R6, 250.00 

Please note: This course is not specific to the Beauty Industry, anyone can apply to
do this training. 

                          

Instruction Language: English

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS
None

ACCREDITATION 
Annacol Certification Accrediated through
ETDP SETA

Short Courses



The VTCT (ITEC) Level 3 Diploma in Nail Technology is your gateway to an exciting and
rewarding career in the beauty therapy and nail industry! This dynamic course will arm

you with cutting-edge skills and in-depth knowledge, empowering you to create stunning
nail designs and treatments. Get ready to transform your passion into a profession,

providing top-notch services to clients and making your mark in the vibrant world of nail
technology!

Manicure & Pedicures
Nail Technology
Professional Business Studies
Hygiene & Sterilization 

ACCREDITATION 
Cape Town Health & Skincare Qualification
iTEC (International Therapy Examination Council – UK) Optional

NAIL TECHNOLOGY DIPLOMA

DURATION
6 Months                            
Instruction Language: English

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS
Grade 10 

Short Courses



      DIPLOMA IN NAIL TECHNOLOGY 2025
 FULL TUITION FEES R28,000.00   

Registration Deposit (Non-Refundable) PAYABLE UPON ACCEPTANCE: R5,000.00

Tuition Fees: R11,000.00

Learning Material; Kit; Uniforms: R12,000.00

 

PAYMENT SELECTION 2025

Payment Option 1

Registration Deposit (Non-Refundable) PAYABLE UPON ACCEPTANCE: R5,000.00

Learning Material; Kit; Uniforms: R12,000.00

Tuition Fees: R11,000.00

Payable no later than the 1st day of Class : R28,000.00

Payment Option 2

Registration Deposit (Non-Refundable) PAYABLE UPON ACCEPTANCE: R5,000.00

Learning Material; Kit; Uniforms: R12,000.00

Tuition Fees: R11,000.00

6 Payments of R2, 950.00 Includes (R1,600.00 Administration Fee) - R17, 700.00

Total: R34, 700.00

Payment options are available for the kit fee, these can be discussed during an interview with the

academy. 

"Education is the most
powerful weapon which you
can use to change the world."



The Nail Technology Short Course is your gateway to an exciting and rewarding career in
the beauty therapy and nail industry! This dynamic course will arm you with cutting-edge

skills and in-depth knowledge, empowering you to create stunning nail designs and
treatments. Get ready to transform your passion into a profession, providing top-notch

services to clients and making your mark in the vibrant world of nail technology!

Module 1: Theory (Nail Products, Nail Systems, Nail Diseases & Disorders)
Module 2: Nail Prep & Tip Application
Module 3: Gel Polish Application
Module 4: Acrylic Nail System
Module 5: Builder Gel/Sculpting Gel Nail System
Module 6: Silk & Fiber Nail Systems
Module 7: Nail Art - Intermediate 
Module 8: Nail Art - Advanced
Module 9: Theory & Practical Assessment
Module 10: Case Studies 

Duration: 2 Weeks on Campus Training
3 Weeks to Submit Case Studies 

Cost: R14, 500.00 (includes tuition; learning material & kit)
Applications Open

Optional: This qualification can be upgraded to an ITEC Level 3 International
Qualification

Payment options are available, these can be discussed during an interview with the academy. 

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS SHORT COURSE

                          

Instruction Language: English

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS
None

ACCREDITATION 
Cape Town Health & Skincare Qualification
iTEC (International Therapy Examination
Council – UK) Optional

Short Courses



Join us and embark on a journey to help others achieve balance and harmony through the
healing touch of holistic massage. Guided by experienced instructors, you’ll learn how to

provide soothing, therapeutic treatments that promote relaxation, reduce stress, and
improve overall well-being. Whether you're looking to start a career in massage therapy

or simply want to enhance your knowledge, our course offers a blend of hands-on
practice and theoretical learning in a supportive, nurturing environment.”

Course Modules:
Holistic Massage
Hygiene & Sterilization 
Introduction to Anatomy & Physiology 

Duration: 3 Months 
Cost: R8,000.00 (includes tuition; learning material & kit)

Applications Open

Payment options are available, these can be discussed during an interview with the academy. 

Short Courses
Holistic Massage

                          

Instruction Language: English

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS
None

ACCREDITATION 
Cape Town Health & Skincare Qualification
iTEC (International Therapy Examination
Council – UK) Optional

Short Courses



Join us and master the techniques to create beautifully groomed hands and feet through
expert manicure and pedicure treatments. Led by experienced instructors, you’ll learn
how to provide relaxing, results-driven nail care services that promote nail health and

enhance overall appearance. Whether you're aspiring to a career in nail care or looking to
expand your skill set, our course offers a combination of practical training and in-depth

theoretical learning in a welcoming, supportive environment.

Course Modules:

Manicures & Pedicures
Hygiene & Sterilization 
Introduction to Hand & Foot  Anatomy & Physiology 

Duration: 3 Months = 50 Hours of Class Time
Cost: R8,500.00 (includes Tuition; Learning Material, Practical Kit & Uniform)

Applications Open

Payment options are available, these can be discussed during an interview with the academy. 

Short Courses
Manicure & Pedicure

                          

Instruction Language: English

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS
None

ACCREDITATION 
Cape Town Health & Skincare Qualification
iTEC (International Therapy Examination
Council – UK) Optional

Short Courses



Join us and embark on a journey to help others achieve healthy, radiant skin through the
art of professional skincare. Guided by experienced instructors, you’ll learn how to
provide rejuvenating treatments that nourish the skin, enhance its appearance, and
promote overall well-being. Whether you're pursuing a career in skincare or simply

looking to expand your knowledge, our course offers a blend of hands-on practice and
theoretical learning in a supportive, nurturing environment.

Course Modules:
Basic Dermatology 
Skincare 
Hygiene & Sterilization 
Introduction to Facial Anatomy & Physiology 

Duration: 4 Months = 100 Hours of Class Time
Cost: R16, 000.00 (includes Tuition; Learning Material, Practical Kit & Uniform)

Applications Open

Payment options are available, these can be discussed during an interview with the academy. 

Short Courses
Manuals Facials: Basic Skincare

                          

Instruction Language: English

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS
None

ACCREDITATION 
Cape Town Health & Skincare Qualification
iTEC (International Therapy Examination
Council – UK) Optional

Short Courses



Join us and unlock the art of professional makeup application, helping others enhance
their natural beauty with confidence. Under the guidance of expert instructors, you’ll
learn essential techniques, from flawless foundation application to creative makeup

artistry for various occasions. Whether you’re looking to start a career as a makeup artist
or refine your existing skills, our course offers a perfect balance of hands-on practice and

theoretical knowledge in a dynamic, supportive environment.

Course Modules:

Day, Evening, Bridal. Special Occasion & Fantasy Make Up
Hygiene & Sterilization  

Duration: 3 Months = 50 Hours of Class Time
Cost: R11, 000.00 (includes Tuition; Learning Material, Practical Kit & Uniform)

Applications Open

Payment options are available, these can be discussed during an interview with the academy. 

Short Courses
Make Up

                          

Instruction Language: English

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS
None

ACCREDITATION 
Cape Town Health & Skincare Qualification
iTEC (International Therapy Examination
Council – UK) Optional

Short Courses



Join us and develop the skills to help clients achieve smooth, flawless skin through
professional waxing techniques. Under the guidance of experienced instructors, you’ll

learn the art of effective hair removal, ensuring client comfort while achieving long-
lasting results. Whether you’re looking to start a career in beauty therapy or enhance your
expertise, our course combines hands-on training with essential theoretical knowledge in

a supportive learning environment.

Course Modules:

Waxing Hair Removal 
Hygiene & Sterilization 
Introduction to Hair & Skin Anatomy & Physiology  

Duration: 3 Months = 50 Hours of Class Time
Cost: R12, 500.00 (includes Tuition; Learning Material, Practical Kit & Uniform)

Applications Open

Payment options are available, these can be discussed during an interview with the academy. 

Short Courses
Waxing

                          

Instruction Language: English

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS
None

ACCREDITATION 
Cape Town Health & Skincare Qualification
iTEC (International Therapy Examination
Council – UK) Optional

Short Courses



Join us and master the art of creating beautifully enhanced lashes with our professional
Eyelash Extensions course. Guided by experienced instructors, you’ll learn precise

application techniques to achieve natural-looking, long-lasting results that complement
each client’s unique features. This course blends essential theory with hands-on practice,
focusing on lash styling, safety, and client care. Whether you’re beginning your journey in

beauty therapy or expanding your professional skill set, our supportive learning
environment will help you build the confidence and expertise to deliver exceptional lash

services.

Course Modules:

Lash Extensions - Classic, Hybrid & Volume
Hygiene & Sterilization 
Practical Lash Application 

Duration: 4 Days of Class, 1 Day of Examinations 
Cost: R6500,00 (includes Tuition; Learning Material & Practical Kit)

Applications Open

Payment options are available, these can be discussed during an interview with the academy. 

Short Courses
Eyelash Extensions

                          

Instruction Language: English

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS
None

ACCREDITATION 
Cape Town Health & Skincare Qualification
iTEC (International Therapy Examination
Council – UK) Optional

Short Courses



The tuition and academic support
offered at Cape Town Health & Skincare
Academy provides the opportunity and

serenity to achieve the highest academic
qualifications in this field. 

Thank you for the experience over the
past couple of years. The opportunities,

lessons, and belief in me have helped
shape my path in my field of work. 

Rachael Soudi
Alumni

OUR VISION
We aspire to be a leader in health and skincare education,

dedicated to cultivating excellence, innovation, and ethical
practices. We envision a future where our graduates are the
pioneers of transformative skincare solutions, integrating

advanced scientific research with holistic wellness principles.
Through a commitment to cutting-edge technology, sustainable
practices, and continuous professional development, we aim to
empower individuals to enhance the health and confidence of

communities worldwide. Our vision is to inspire a new
generation of skincare professionals who are not only skilled
practitioners but also compassionate advocates for healthy

living and sustainable beauty.



CAREER OPPORTUNITIES           
                                 
• Working on Luxury Cruise Ships while traveling the world 
• Tropical Wellness and Health Centers
• Health Hydro & Spa’s
• Trainer at Cosmetic Companies
• Lecturer in Health & Skincare
• Owner of a Business 
• Working at Large Hotels and Wellness Centre
• Marketing for Health and Skin Care Companies



WITHDRAWAL POLICY

Should a learner wish to withdraw from the programme for any
reason, please refer to the Withdrawal Policy (available upon
request from hello@cthsacademy.co.za) for detailed protocols
and procedures. The policy outlines all necessary steps to
ensure a smooth and orderly withdrawal process

Block A, Collingwood Place
4 Drake Street, Observatory
Cape Town
Western Cape, South Africa

‘Education is the most powerful weapon
which you can use to change the world.’

– Nelson Mandela

hello@cthsacademy.co.za

+27 71 318 84 54

mailto:hello@cthsacademy.co.za
mailto:hello@cthsacademy.co.za


Do you require funding for your course? 


